



FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

SEALED BID NO.: 1000671866 / P4M-1220

DATE: 3/19/19

PROJECT: RITTER HALL N. WING VENTILATION

TIME: 2:00 P.M.

PROJECT DELIVERY METHOD: Bid Build

ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST: \$180,000

CONTRACTOR'S NAME CITY - TIME REC'D BID	PREQUALIFIED		LUMP SUM BASE BID	DAILY RATE OF COMPENSATION X 10 MULTIPLIER				TOTAL
	YES	NO		\$	X	10	\$	
PARADIGM MECHANICAL Lemon Grove, CA - 1:42 pm	v		\$236,122	\$1	X	10	\$10	\$236,132
ALPHA MECHANICAL San Diego, CA - 1:43 pm	v		\$277,500	\$1	X	10	\$10	\$277,510
JACKSON & BLANC San Diego, CA - 1:43 pm	v		\$267,188	\$1	X	10	\$10	\$267,198
WEST CPM Vista, CA - 1:46 pm	v		\$222,000	\$1	X	10	\$10	\$222,010
SUMMIT MECHANICAL San Diego, CA - 1:48 pm	v		\$298,316	\$0	X	10	\$0	\$298,316
University Mechanical & Engineering San Diego, CA - 1:51 pm	v		\$404,682	\$500	X	10	\$5,000	\$409,682
	v				X	10	\$0	\$0
	v				X	10	\$0	\$0

RITTER HALL N. WING VENTILATION 1000671866 / P4M-1220
DIR REGISTERED CONFIRMATION

Legal Name	Registration Number	County	City	Registration Date	Expiration Date
West CPM, Inc. / CSLB #550277	1000020173	San Diego	Vista	7/13/2018	6/30/2019
Laser Electric / CSLB #513888	1000000032	San Diego	Escondido	6/11/2018	6/30/2019
Albiero Controls / CSLB #999079	1000004501	San Diego	Poway	6/13/2018	6/30/2019
American Air Balance / CSLB #583562	1000003722	Orange	Anaheim	6/8/2018	6/30/2019
Tri County Insulation / CSLB #268753	1000007282	San Diego	El Cajon	7/11/2018	6/30/2019

9.0 LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDING COMPANY'S NAME: West CPM, Inc.

Bidder will use Subcontractors for the Work:

Yes X No

If "yes", provide in the spaces below (a) the name, the location of the place of business, and the California contractor license number of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the prime contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the state of California who, under subcontract to the prime contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of 1 percent of the prime contractor's total bid, (b) the portion of the work which will be done by each subcontractor. The prime contractor shall list only one subcontractor for each such portion as is defined by the prime contractor in its bid.

Portion of the Work Activity (e.g. electrical, mechanical, concrete)	Subcontractor			
	Name of Business	Location of Business (City)	License No.	DIR Registration No.
Electric	Laser Electric	Escondido	513888	1000000032
Controls	Albiero Controls	Poway	999079	1000004501
TAB	American Air Balance	Anaheim	583562	1000003722
Insulation	Tri County Insulation	El Cajon	268753	1000007282

(Note: Add additional pages if required.)

9.0 LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDING COMPANY'S NAME: Paradigm Mechanical Corp.

Bidder will use Subcontractors for the Work:

Yes X No

If "yes", provide in the spaces below (a) the name, the location of the place of business, and the California contractor license number of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the prime contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the state of California who, under subcontract to the prime contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of 1 percent of the prime contractor's total bid, (b) the portion of the work which will be done by each subcontractor. The prime contractor shall list only one subcontractor for each such portion as is defined by the prime contractor in its bid.

Portion of the Work Activity (e.g. electrical, mechanical, concrete)	Subcontractor			
	Name of Business	Location of Business (City)	License No.	DIR Registration No.
Electrical	MJC Electric Inc	San Diego, CA	684159	1000010051
Controls	Albireo Energy	Poway, CA	999079	1000004501

(Note: Add additional pages if required.)

9.0 LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDING COMPANY'S NAME: Jackson + Blanc

Bidder will use Subcontractors for the Work:

Yes No

If "yes", provide in the spaces below (a) the name, the location of the place of business, and the California contractor license number of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the prime contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the state of California who, under subcontract to the prime contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of 1 percent of the prime contractor's total bid, (b) the portion of the work which will be done by each subcontractor. The prime contractor shall list only one subcontractor for each such portion as is defined by the prime contractor in its bid.

Portion of the Work Activity (e.g. electrical, mechanical, concrete)	Subcontractor			
	Name of Business	Location of Business (City)	License No.	DIR Registration No.
DDC	ALBERTO	Poway	999079	1000004501
Electrical	Berg Electric	Escondido	85046	1000000328
Ceilings	Diamond 2	Poway San Diego	3661801	1000015503
Insulation	PCI	San Diego	474795	1000004922
Misc General Const.	Diamond 2	Poway San Diego	3661801	1000015503

(Note: Add additional pages if required.)